UCORE RARE METALS INC.

UCORE RARE METALS INC.

ISIN: CA90348V3011

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/11 20:43:43

Price
0.69 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

(2] 1.47% (0.01)

CA90348V3011

ucu

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

29 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.68 CAD (2,000)
0.70 CAD (21,500)
0.69 CAD

0.70 CAD

0.67 CAD

0.68 CAD
0.694137 CAD
24,775

17,197.25

16

2,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/07/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/06/14 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA90348V3011&ID_NOTATION=14277446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dac73731c3a9dd051f880272aadbd08075e27092de732772d7283c99c931a7c4&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4ef1d802bdf4eb9a6&time=1720838614&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7969684ff2338edfedd9a21dd51a21218c7a54e9d371e3d7481c871d6ccf9f35&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f8fab14d3005a5035&time=1720838614&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a5acdea24545daa1e031765cb1e4a08c60eba959cf1f907ca39a76b2aeb00bc&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2c1160c9c6751d158&time=1720838614&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16eb92ca3ced2e47696a6444c75727a5364d3a589870e67bc52ebc9e828e6b10&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a23822dd0dc015c00&time=1720838614&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c6a0214229781df1962d3150a125da5699bba82ac3579dc40b2db8eab8b5b59&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=be23a484160ab598d&time=1720838614&tool=RSC

UCORE RARE METALS INC.

Details

2024/07/11 20:43:43

Price
0.69 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 1.47% (0.01)

CA90348V3011

ucu

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

29 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.68 CAD (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.70 CAD (21,500)
Open 0.69 CAD
High 0.70 CAD
Low 0.67 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.68 CAD
VWAP 0.694137 CAD
Volume (pcs) 24,775
Trading volume 17,197.25
Number of trades 16
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -24.18% -30.30% -31.00%
Perf (abs.) -0.22 -0.30 -0.31
Beta 0.50 0.29 0.58
Volatility 46.20 54.14 65.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.463 EUR
11

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 20:43 0.69 CAD

Exchange 11

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:55 0.439 EUR
11

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:01 0.441 EUR

11
FINRA other OTC

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

2024/07/ 21:36 0.4978 USD 0.01

0.68 CAD (10,896
0.65 CAD (16,984
0.72 CAD (16,529
0.76 CAD (24,427

0.95 CAD (2024/01/03

0.56 CAD (2024/06/28

1.07 CAD (2023/07/24

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.56 CAD (2024/06/28)

Number of
trades

1

16

15

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14277446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39314831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39597437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316912811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17585973

UCORE RARE METALS INC.

Issues 11

Berlin 2024/07/ 20:48 0.461 EUR 0.00 22
1"
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17585973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316912812

UCORE RARE METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

*ucnns

Contact Details
UCORE RARE METALS

Waterfront Drive, Suite 106 210 B4A OH3
Bedford

Telefon: +1 902 482 5214
Fax: +1 (902) 492-0917
E-mail: info@ucore.com
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